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James Madison University Cross-Cultural Program 

US History, Culture, and Society 

Sunday, July 3 – Saturday July 30, 2016 

Harrisonburg, Virginia 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Contacts at James Madison University 
 

Mr. Felix Wang 

Program Director 
Email: wangch@jmu.edu 

Office: +1-540-568-6273 
Cell: +1-540-405-1455 
 

Ms. Sarah Harold 

Coordinator  

Email: harol2sj@jmu.edu 

Office: +1-540-568-5587 

Cell: +1-540-421-4877 
 

 

 

 

 

Emergency Contact JMU Police: 540-568-6912 
 

 

mailto:wangch@jmu.edu
mailto:harol2sj@jmu.edu
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Sunday, July 3 
 

 

Pick up at Dulles Airport, Washington D.C. by JMU

Arrive at JMU. Check-in with JMU staff
 

 

Monday, July 4 (Independence Day) 

9:00am-12:00pm             Campus Tour 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

2:00pm-3:00pm               Orientation 

3:30pm-6:00pm               July 4th Celebration 

6:00pm-7:30pm               Welcome Dinner at Wood Grill 

 
 

 

Tuesday, July 5 

9:00am-11:30am             Farmer’s Market 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

2:00-pm-5:00pm             Class 
 

 

Wednesday, July 6 

8:00am                             Depart for Shenandoah Caverns 

9:00am-12:00pm             Shenandoah Caverns 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

2:00pm-5:00pm               Class 
 

 

Thursday, July 7 

9:00am-12:00pm             Class 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

1:30pm-4:00pm               Boys & Girls Club 
 

 

Friday, July 8 

9:00am-12:00pm             Class 

12:00-1:00pm                  Lunch 

2:00pm-5:00pm               Class 
 

 

Saturday, July 9 

11:00am-12:00am           Brunch (on your own) 

12:00am-1:00pm             Depart for camping 

1:00pm                            Camping
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Sunday, July 10 

All day                             Camping 
 

 

Monday, July 11 

9:00am-12:00pm             Camping 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

2:00pm-5:00pm               Class 
 

 

Tuesday, July 12 

9:00am-12:00pm             Class 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

2:00pm-4:00pm               Planetarium 
 

 

Wednesday, July 13 

9:00am-12:00pm             Guest Speakers 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

1:00pm-4:00pm               Class 
 

 

Thursday, July 14 

9:00am-11:00am             Fire Department 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

2:00pm-4:00pm               Boys & Girls Club 
 

 

Friday, July 15 

All day                             Tour Washington DC 
 

 

Saturday, July 16 

All day                             Tour Washington DC 
 

 

Sunday, July 17 

All day                             Tour Washington DC and Leesburg Outlet Shopping 
 

 

Monday, July 18 

9:00am-12:00pm             Class 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

2:00pm-4:00pm               Boys & Girls Club
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Tuesday, July 19 

9:00am-12:00pm             Guest Lecture 

12:00-1:00pm                  Lunch 

1:00pm-9:00pm               Monticello 
 

 

Wednesday, July 20 

9:00am-12:00pm             Class 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

2:00pm-4:00pm               Guest Lecture 
 

 

Thursday, July 21 

9:00am-10:00am             Educational Skills Workshop 

10:00am-12:00pm           Guest lecture 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

1:00pm-4:00pm               Class 
 

 

Friday, July 22 

9:00am-10:00am             Educational Skills Workshop 

10:00am-12:00pm           Guest lecture 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

1:00pm-4:00pm               Class 
 

 

Saturday, July 23 

All day                             Mount Vernon 
 
 

 

Sunday, July 24 

All day                             Free day 
 

 

Monday, July 25 

9:00am-10:00am             Educational Skills Workshop 

10:00am-12:00pm           Guest lecture 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

1:00pm-4:00pm               Class 
 

 

Tuesday, July 26 

9:00am-10:00am             Educational Skills Workshop 

10:00am-12:00pm           Guest lecture 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

1:00pm-4:00pm               Class
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Monday, July 27 

9:00am-10:00am             Educational Skills Workshop 

10:00am-12:00pm           Guest lecture 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

1:00pm-4:00pm               Class 
 

 

Thursday, July 28 

9:00am-10:00am             Educational Skills Workshop 

10:00am-12:00pm           Guest lecture 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

1:00pm-4:00pm               Class 
 

 

Friday, July 29 

9:00am-12:00pm             Final Presentation 

12:00pm-1:00pm             Lunch 

Afternoon                        Free 

6:00pm-9:00pm               Final Banquet 
 
 

 

Saturday, July 30 

All day                             Departure Day 


